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Community Action Agencies 

 Executive Directors 

Aroostook County Action Program 
Jason Parent 
Executive Director & CEO 
771 Main Street 
PO Box 1116 
Presque Isle, ME  04769-1116  
jparent@acap-me.org  
(207) 764-3721  
 
Community Concepts, Inc. 
Shawn Yardley 
Executive Director & CEO 
240 Bates Street 
Lewiston, ME 04240  
syardley@Community-Concepts.org 
(207) 795-4065 
 
Downeast Community Partners 
Mark Green 
Executive Director 
248 Bucksport Road 
Ellsworth, ME 04605  
Mark.Green@downeastcommunitypartners.org 
(207) 610-5904 
 
Kennebec Valley Community Action 
Program 
Suzanne Walsh 
Chief Executive Director 
101 Water Street 
Waterville, ME  04901  
suzannew@kvcap.org 
(207) 859-1579 

Penquis Community Action Program 
Kara Hay 
Chief Executive Officer 
262 Harlow St 
PO Box 1162 
Bangor, ME 04402-1162 
khay@penquis.org 
(207) 973-3643 
  
The Opportunity Alliance 
Joe Everett 
President & CEO 
50 Lydia Lane 
South Portland, ME 04106 
Joe.Everett@opportunityalliance.org 
(207) 523-5005 
 

Waldo Community Action Partners 
Donna M Kelley 
President & CEO 
9 Field Street 
PO Box 130 
Belfast, ME 04915  
dkelley@waldocap.org 
(207) 338-6809  
 
Western Maine Community Action 
Jim Trundy 
Executive Director 
Church Street 
PO Box 200 
East Wilton, ME 04234 
jtrundy@wmca.org 
(207) 645-3764 
  
York County Community Action Corp. 
Barbara Crider 
Executive Director 
6 Spruce Street 
PO Box 72 
Sanford, ME 04073  
barbc@yccac.org 
(207) 324-5762 


